 219 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  2  2016
NT63-30 NH63-30 30:1 3000 100 80% Opposite 968,82 F
NT63-36 NH63-36 36:1 3000 83 80% Opposite 968,82 F
NT63-40 NH63-40 40:1 3000 75 80% Opposite 968,82 F
NT63-48 NH63-48 48:1 3000 62 80% Opposite 968,82 F
NT63-54 NH63-54 54:1 3000 55 80% Opposite 968,82 F
NT63-81 NH63-81 81:1 3000 37 80% Opposite 968,82 F
NT63-120 NH63-120 120:1 3000 25 80% Same 968,82 F
NT63-SP NH63-SP 1:1 - 120:1 Special ratios from 1:1 to 120:1 1 080,84 F
Spur gear coaxial gearbox
- Ratios from 1:1 to 120:1 (other ratios available on request)
- Output backlash: N/A